861 HARBOR DR

555 42 CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 1 PB 68-81 LOT 25 & PROP INT IN
& TO AD) WATER OR WATERWAYS BLK 2 LOT SIZE 11845 SQ FT
OR 17480-2728 1296 1 COC welcome to Key Biscayne. You
cannot dream of a most perfect home with only good vibes and a

twist of Saint [...]

Basics

Category: Residential
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 4 baths

Floors: 1 floor

Lot size: 11845, 11845 sq ft
View: Canal,Garden,Pool

County: Miami-Dade

Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Bedrooms: 5 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 3405 sq ft

Year built: 1963

Subdivision Name: CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 1



Building Details

Water Source: Public
Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre

Construction Materials: Block

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool
Patio & Porch Features: Deck,Open,Porch

Waterfront Features: CanalFront

Cooling: CentralAir,Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished

Interior Features:

Architectural Style: OneStory
Sewer: PublicSewer

Floor covering: CeramicTile

Parking Features:
CircularDriveway,Driveway,OnStreet

Roof: Other
Utilities: CableAvailable

Exterior Features:
Deck,SecurityHighlmpactDoors,Lighting,Porch

Heating: Central,Electric

Appliances:

BuiltinFeatures,BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,EntranceFoyer,EatinKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,LivingDiningRoom,Pantry,SittingArealnPrimary,SplitBedrooms,WalkinClosets BuiltinOven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Refrigerator,Washer

Nearby Schools

Middle Or Junior School: Coral Gables Prep Academy Elementary School: Keybiscayne

High School: Mast Academy

Expenses, Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: $44,239

Miscellaneous

Tax Year: 2023

Association Fee Frequency: Annually List Office Name: DLS International Realty

Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Direction Faces: East



